The Boulevard series, a linear modular light fixture perfect for general office, home, and shop
illumination. Can be interconnected to produce striking visual effects.
BOULEVARD
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage options
LNPD48-CC 48" 40 W 2805 lm 90 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V
TRIAC dimming
or
V: 120 / 277 / 347V
0-10V dimming
(Check for
availability)
LNPDSC48-CC 48" 40 W 2805 lm
LNFM48-CC 48" 40 W 3000 lm
5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
COLOR TEMPERATURE
DRY
CERTIFIED
  T24
JA8
NEW
LNPD48-CC
LNFM48-CCLNPDSC48-CC
Forms  |  dals.com  124
LNPD48-CC
LNPDSC48-CC
Specifications
Switch-selectable CCT
Unique 20% up/ 80% down light output
(LNPD48-CC, LNPDSC48-CC only)
Multiple fixtures can be linked together
LNFM48 can be mounted on 4" octagon
junction box or directly on the ceiling
Adjustable height up to 10 feet
Aluminum housing which serves as a
�highly efficient heat sink
Integrated dimmable driver
Optional round plate included to conceal
the junction box
5-year warranty
Finish
	 BK	 Black
	 WH	 White
Accessories
LNACC-L16FT
16-foot lens for Boulevard series pendants,
flush mounts and recessed linears
Multi-voltage (V)
This product family offers multi-voltage
drivers (120/277/347) that are dimmable
using 0-10V dimming systems. Please
note that longer lead times may apply for
this option. Kindly reach out to your DALS
representative for additional information and
to confirm availability.
Note
Other color temperatures, finishes, and
voltage options are available but may require
minimum order quantities (MOQs) and
longer lead times. Please contact your DALS
representative for more information.
LNFM48-CC
 47-1/4"
MIN 0"
MAX 10'
 17-11/16"  1-9/16"
 2-9/16"
 1-7/8"
 4-1/8"
 MAX 36"  MIN 11"  MAX 36"
 47-1/8"  47-1/8"
 47-1/4"
MIN 0"
MAX10'
 1-7/8"
  2-9/16"
4-3/4"
 2-9/16"
 1-7/8"
 47-1/4"
More from this family
LNR24-CC
pg. 50
LNR48-CC
pg. 50
Forms  |  dals.com  125